
FAKTURA
(i)
+- [ Dodavate]-

ICo:34099514 DIC: 2 0203'14725
rc DPH;5K202037 4L25

Tel-:
Mail:

MIK,s.r.o.
Holleho L999/L3,921 05 SALA

OS Trnava vI.c.15897/T odd SRO

SK 4053 ES

0371122745 / 0905518114
miks roexpediciaG gmail . com

cisro obl:q: 
_ fl*?L/(Odberatel-Ico : 3'7 917832

DIC:2027811192
IC DPH: SK2 021811'7 92

S PECIALI ZOVANA NEMOCNICA
SV.Svorada Zoborro.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 N]TRA
Rodne cislo z 319'7 7832

Dodan:

IdLieh:

CisIo fakturY:
CisIo dod. Iistu:

Konst. symbol:

903261
22891'7
0008

Banka
Iban

Swift
DdL
Dat
Dat
Dod

splatno
vyhotov
dodania
podmien

04.09 .20L9
25.01.2019
26.01.20L9

UNI CRED/ 66T2228003
sK44 1111 0000 0066
UNCRSKBX

/ 7177
1222 8003

Forma uhr:
PP

lwt

PtU/EANNazovlovaru

Balenie 
-t 

J C t'l 1-
I 2 [bDPI]]lsDPI{lt Mnoz

CELKOM ] 
-It bDPI] lt sDPH l

Sadzba DPH: t 10.00 l

95243 IIOV.VYS.ROST.B. K. BYK-HOV.KRK

23122 BR.PIECE B.K.

23116 BR.BOK

95102 RIEDKE KOSTi

I
1

1

1

Za sadzbu DPl{: [ 10,00 ? ]: 15.250 219.2020 24r,1222

1

1

1

1

4 ,2000 4 .6200

2 ,9000 3,1900

2.6000 2,8600

0,0100 0,0110

1i5,5000 121,0500

95 .2 650 104 , I 915

8.3200 9.1520

c,1110 0,128i

2?.500

32 , 850

3,200

11.r00

Sadzba DPI{: | 20.00 l

9330] SUNKOVA SALAMA M]K MMV

95160 BMT. PARKY MI',IV

93303 BRAV.DOMACA UDENA KLOBASA MIK OMV

95292 UDENE KOSTI,REBRA TOSM

93306 DUSENA SUNKA l,,lIK \il'[//O

3620 BRAV.MAST

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 3,3000

1 1.9000

1 3,3000

1 1,1000

1 3.4000

1 1,4500

12.3150 14.8500

B,8350 10.6020

1.1550 9.3060

1.5900 9,1080

12,5800 15.0960

26,1000 31,3200

3,9600

2.2800

3.9600

1.3200

4,0800

1,1400

3, i50

4,650

2,350

6,900

3.100

18.000

Za sadzbu DPI1: | 20,00 t l: 39.350 15,2350 90,2820

10:
20:

ZAKIAO ] - L

0.00
219.20

?q )a

DPH ]-t
0.00

,1 0,
L!. J-

I5. U5

Celkom za tovar:
Bon01 0.00 Z

Bon02 0.00 Z

Zaklad dane
DPH

Zaokruhlenie
Zaplatena zaloha

CELKOM K UHRADE

294.44 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

294.44 Eur
36 .9'7 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

331.41 Eur

sDPH l
0.00

247.12
on )o
)V. LJ

+-.-+
Mnoz. celkom:

Pocet Paliet:
IdLieh:

114.600
114.600

{
\

'-,* h-.,...
mnps&fcra

#iTi\tHi*",o. o*ty ?,ra *.at

\

.4-;qr'"til


